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Team Elite

Rg Nom Couché Debout Genou Total

1. VAUD  1 288 294 259 271 279 289 1'680

RYSER Anne-Claude 97 96 88 94 94 98 567

TERRY Ludovic 97 99 90 87 96 95 564

HENCHOZ Patrick 94 99 81 90 89 96 549

2. JURA  290 294 260 264 281 287 1'676

GOGNIAT Roland 98 98 88 89 93 96 562

SCHALLER Cédric 98 98 85 87 95 97 560

BÜRKI Raphaël 94 98 87 88 93 94 554

3. VALAIS  292 296 258 250 284 282 1'662

DORSAZ Daniel 96 99 91 81 97 97 561

GÜNTERT Marc 99 98 89 87 95 91 559

ZURBRIGGEN Lothar 97 99 78 82 92 94 542

4. VAUD  2 291 290 260 264 269 278 1'652

ZUFFEREY Christian 97 97 90 89 91 92 556

MORET Eléonore 97 97 89 90 89 92 554

MOTTIER Laurent 97 96 81 85 89 94 542

5. GENEVE  288 290 255 245 269 273 1'620

LANDIS Martina 97 99 89 80 92 95 552

GISIGER Frédéric 95 97 77 83 92 92 536

HARTMANN Patrick 96 94 89 82 85 86 532

6. NEUCHATEL  289 291 257 229 267 275 1'608

REY Jean-Marc 98 95 88 78 86 97 542

BOHREN Rémy 96 98 85 71 95 93 538

BAUMANN Stéphane 95 98 84 80 86 85 528

Match Romand C50m
Genève - 25.08.12

Rem.

____________________________________________
Match Romand C50m

_____________________________________________
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____________________________________________
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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Total

1. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 97 96 88 94 94 98 567

2. TERRY Ludovic VD 97 99 90 87 96 95 564

3. GOGNIAT Roland JU 98 98 88 89 93 96 562

4. DORSAZ Daniel VS 96 99 91 81 97 97 561

5. SCHALLER Cédric JU 98 98 85 87 95 97 560

6. GÜNTERT Marc VS 99 98 89 87 95 91 559

7. ZUFFEREY Christian VD 97 97 90 89 91 92 556

8. BÜRKI Raphaël JU 94 98 87 88 93 94 554

9. MORET Eléonore VD 97 97 89 90 89 92 554

10. LANDIS Martina GE 97 99 89 80 92 95 552

11. PENET Julien GE 99 96 89 90 88 90 552

12. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 94 99 81 90 89 96 549

13. REY Jean-Marc NE 98 95 88 78 86 97 542

14. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 97 99 78 82 92 94 542

15. MOTTIER Laurent VD 97 96 81 85 89 94 542

16. BOHREN Rémy NE 96 98 85 71 95 93 538

17. GISIGER Frédéric GE 95 97 77 83 92 92 536

18. HARTMANN Patrick GE 96 94 89 82 85 86 532

19. BAUMANN Stéphane NE 95 98 84 80 86 85 528

Match Romand C50m
Genève - 25.08.12

Rem.Couché Debout Genou

__________________________________________________
Match Romand C50m

_____________________________________________
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_________________________________________________
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom Couché Debout Genou Total

1. VALAIS  283 293 266 269 282 284 1'677
LENGEN Alexandra 94 96 93 91 96 92 562
TROGER Carol-Livia 95 98 91 88 93 96 561
DECAILLET Corentin 94 99 82 90 93 96 554

2. FRIBOURG  288 293 264 275 278 269 1'667
MORET Sophie 99 99 85 96 97 94 570
ROSSIER Emilie 95 96 92 93 90 86 552
BASSET Thomas 94 98 87 86 91 89 545

3. GENEVE  1 289 289 267 262 280 278 1'665
PIGNY Boris 97 97 93 93 92 95 567
AMAT Cyril 97 93 93 84 95 92 554
OBRIST David 95 99 81 85 93 91 544

4. JURA  279 280 253 250 269 270 1'601
FRUND Robin 95 95 92 88 92 92 554
KAESSER amandine 92 93 83 75 92 92 527
WILLEMIN Philippe 92 92 78 87 85 86 520

5. NEUCHATEL  1 282 285 239 235 264 263 1'568
HÄUSERMANN Marc 94 95 86 83 90 92 540
DELABAYS Louis 96 98 83 80 92 90 539
BÄRTSCHI Jan 92 92 70 72 82 81 489

6. VAUD  282 274 236 237 266 259 1'554
OGUEY Mélissa 94 94 85 86 87 86 532
GOY Sébastien 96 94 76 76 94 93 529
STEINER Alicia 92 86 75 75 85 80 493

7. GENEVE  2 284 290 219 220 256 261 1'530
PERRIN Yoann 98 99 78 74 83 83 515
COLLOT Guillaume 97 97 72 72 86 90 514
BOUVIER Joris 89 94 69 74 87 88 501

Rem.

Match Romand C50m
Suisse-Romande  /  Printemps 12

____________________________________________
Match Romand C50m
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Team - Juniors
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Total

1. MORET Sophie FR 99 99 85 96 97 94 570

2. PIGNY Boris GE 97 97 93 93 92 95 567

3. LENGEN Alexandra VS 94 96 93 91 96 92 562

4. TROGER Carol-Livia VS 95 98 91 88 93 96 561

5. DECAILLET Corentin VS 94 99 82 90 93 96 554

6. AMAT Cyril GE 97 93 93 84 95 92 554

7. FRUND Robin JU 95 95 92 88 92 92 554

8. ROSSIER Emilie FR 95 96 92 93 90 86 552

9. BASSET Thomas FR 94 98 87 86 91 89 545

10. OBRIST David GE 95 99 81 85 93 91 544

11. HÄUSERMANN Marc NE 94 95 86 83 90 92 540

12. DELABAYS Louis NE 96 98 83 80 92 90 539

13. OGUEY Mélissa VD 94 94 85 86 87 86 532

14. GOY Sébastien VD 96 94 76 76 94 93 529

15. KAESSER amandine JU 92 93 83 75 92 92 527

16. WILLEMIN Philippe JU 92 92 78 87 85 86 520

17. GLAUSER Pierre-André NE 95 91 76 81 89 87 519

18. PERRIN Yoann GE 98 99 78 74 83 83 515

19. COLLOT Guillaume GE 97 97 72 72 86 90 514

20. BOUVIER Joris GE 89 94 69 74 87 88 501

21. STEINER Alicia VD 92 86 75 75 85 80 493

22. BÄRTSCHI Jan NE 92 92 70 72 82 81 489

Couché Debout Genou

Match Romand C50m
Suisse-Romande  /  Printemps 12

Rem.

____________________________________________
Match Romand C50m

_____________________________________________
Individuel - Juniors
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